
ACTIVATORSACTIVATORS 1110

Liquid

Brown

6,0÷8,0 at 20 °C

1180÷1200 g/L at 20 °C

6L (6Lx2); 20L

APPEARANCE

COLOUR

pH

DENSITY

PACKAGING

12,1

0,9

3,6

7,6

< 0,20

12,1

3,7

0,18

3,8

3,9

10,2

0,8

3,0

6,4

< 0,17

10,2

3,1

0,15

3,2

3,3

Total nitrogen (N)

- Organic nitrogen (N-CO)   

- Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH4)   

- Ureic nitrogen (N-NH2)

Biuret

Phosphorus pentoxide (P2O5) water soluble

Organic carbon (C)

Zinc (Zn) water soluble, chelated by EDTA

Vegetal extracts 

Proteins

% w/w % w/vCOMPOSITION

mixed with pesticides or
herbicides in early stages

during early vegetative
development

after transplanting during
the vegetative development

after transplanting during
the vegetative development

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 3

2 - 3

1 - 2

2 - 4

2 - 4

10 - 20 

10 - 20

10 - 20

cereals and
industrial crops

fruit trees, grape,
olive trees

vegetables and
ornamental crops

greenhouse
crops

Timing of applicationsN°
of applications

Foliar spray
(L/ha)

Drip irrigation
(L/ha)

APPLICATION RATE

Crop

RESULTS
ACTIVA is the perfect fertilizer to be applied shortly before/after transplanting as it releases gradually 
the proper quantity of Nitrogen and Phosphorus needed by the plant in the first growth stages. The 
amino acids stimulate the activity of the soil microorganisms and the natural fertility; the seaweed 
extracts rich in natural phytohormones and organic compounds will stimulate and regulate a uniform 
plant growth even in the presence of abiotic stress conditions.

CHARACTERISTICS
ACTIVA is a special activator rich in Nitrogen and Phosphorus, enriched with Zinc, seaweed extracts 
and amino acids.  ACTIVA promotes the roots development and the biological activity of the soil 
microorganisms.

• Starter effect
• Overcomes transplanting stress
• Balances roots and vegetative growth
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