



- Starter effect
- Overcomes transplanting stress
- Balances roots and vegetative growth

CHARACTERISTICS

ACTIVA is a special activator rich in Nitrogen and Phosphorus, enriched with Zinc, seaweed extracts and amino acids. **ACTIVA** promotes the roots development and the biological activity of the soil microorganisms.

RESULTS

ACTIVA is the perfect fertilizer to be applied shortly before/after transplanting as it releases gradually the proper quantity of Nitrogen and Phosphorus needed by the plant in the first growth stages. The amino acids stimulate the activity of the soil microorganisms and the natural fertility; the seaweed extracts rich in natural phytohormones and organic compounds will stimulate and regulate a uniform plant growth even in the presence of abiotic stress conditions.





APPLICATION RATE

Crop	Foliar spray (L/ha)	Drip irrigation (L/ha)	N° of applications	Timing of applications
cereals and industrial crops	1 - 2		1 - 2	mixed with pesticides or herbicides in early stages
fruit trees, grape, olive trees	2 - 4	10 - 20	1 - 2	during early vegetative development
vegetables and ornamental crops	2 - 4	10 - 20	2 - 3	after transplanting during the vegetative development
greenhouse crops		10 - 20	2 - 3	after transplanting during the vegetative development

1

COMPOSITION

Total	nitrogen	(N)

- Organic nitrogen (N-CO)
- Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH₄)
- Ureic nitrogen (N-NH₂)

Biuret

Phosphorus pentoxide (P2O5) water soluble

Organic carbon (C)

Zinc (Zn) water soluble, chelated by EDTA

Vegetal extracts

Proteins

APPEARANCE	Liquid	
COLOUR	Brown	
рН	6,0÷8,0 at 20 °C	
DENSITY	1180÷1200 g/L at 20 °C	
PACKAGING	6L (6Lx2); 20L	



% w/w	% w/v
10,2	12,1
0,8	0,9
3,0	3,6
6,4	7,6
< 0,17	< 0,20
10,2	12,1
3,1	3,7
0,15	0,18

1

3,2	3,8
3,3	3,9



ACTIVATORS

11